
Opponent Site Time

Fri-Mon May 27-30 Reno Knights Tournament (5-6) (19U) Reno HS

Fri 27-May IBAC Reno HS 7:30 PM

Sat 28-May Reno Knights Reno HS 3:00 PM

Sat 28-May Dayton Reno HS 5:30 PM

Sun 29-May Reed Reno HS 3:00 PM

Sun 29-May Colt 45s Reno HS 5:30 PM

Mon 30-May TBA TBA TBA

Sat 4-Jun Truckee Truckee HS 3:00 PM

Sat 4-Jun Truckee TBA

Sun 5-Jun Truckee (9) 10:00 AM

Thu-Sun June 16-19 Nampa Father's Day Classic Wood Bat (5) (17U) Nampa, ID

Thu 16-Jun Vallivue Titans Rodeo Park  12:30 PM

Fri 17-Jun Nampa Indians  Rodeo Park 9:00 AM 

Fri 17-Jun Idaho Falls Bees  Rodeo Park 11:30 AM 

Sat 18-Jun Nampa Braves  Rodeo Park 7:00 PM 

Sun 19-Jun TBA Rodeo Park TBA

Thu-Sun June 23-26 Baker Wood Bat tournament (5) Baker City

Thu 23-Jun Baker Baker City 7:00 PM

Fri 24-Jun Baker Baker City 11:00 AM

Fri 24-Jun Burns Baker City 4:00 PM

Sat 25-Jun Milton Freewater Baker City 11:00 AM

Sun 26-Jun TBA Baker City TBA

Thu-Sun June 30-July 3 Boise Firecracker Tournament Boise, ID

Thu 30-Jun Boise Gems Capital HS 8:00 PM

Fri 1-Jul Wood River Wranglers Centennial HS 11:45 AM

Fri 1-Jul Centennial Cannons Centennial HS 8:00 PM

Sat 2-Jul Boise Seminoles Borah HS 11:45 AM

Sat 2-Jul Rocky Mt. Avalanche Centennial HS 5:15 PM

Sun 3-Jul TBA Must Finish Top 6 Must Finish Top 6 TBA

Opponent Site Time
Fri-Mon May 28-30 Reno A's B Team Tournament (4) (15U) Manogue HS

Sat 28-May Douglas Field 1 1:00 PM

Sat 28-May TBA TBA TBA

Sun 29-May TBA TBA TBA

Mon 30-May TBA TBA TBA

Fri-Sun June 3-5 Jayden Deluca Wood Bat Tournament (5) (17U) Caldwell, ID

Fri 3-Jun Eagle Vipers Vallivue HS 7:00 PM

Fri 3-Jun Vallivue Titans Vallivue HS 9:30 PM

Sat 4-Jun Caldwell Bobcats Vallivue HS 12:30 PM

Sat 4-Jun Nampa Vallivue HS 3:00 PM

Sun 5-Jun TBA Vallivue HS TBA

Thu-Sun June 16-19 Nampa Father's Day Classic Wood Bat (5) (17U) Nampa, ID

Thu 16-Jun Nampa Braves Rodeo Park  10:00 AM 

Fri 17-Jun Nampa Indians Rodeo Park 7:00 PM

Sat 18-Jun Idaho Falls Bees Rodeo Park 11:30 AM

Sat 18-Jun Canyon Ridge Blackhawks Rodeo Park 2:00 PM

Sun 19-Jun TBA Rodeo Park TBA

Fri-Sun June 24-26 Damonte Tournament (4-5) (16U) Damonte Ranch HS

Fri 24-Jun TBA TBA TBA

Sat 25-Jun TBA TBA TBA

Sat 25-Jun TBA TBA TBA

Sun 26-Jun TBA TBA TBA

Sun 26-Jun Must finish top 4 TBA TBA
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